
Sl. 
No.

Name of the Program
Date of 

commencement
Photograph

1 District level Bal Vaigyanik 
Pradarshani 2024 30/05/2024

2
One day orientation programm on 
transaction new text book (ICT) for 
CRCC & BRPs

12/08/2024

3
One day orientation programm on 
transaction new text book (ICT) for 
CRCC & BRPs

13/08/2024

4

L.O. base training to improve 
mathematics teaching and learning in 
L.P. for Lower primary school 
teachers

23/10/2024, 
24/10/2024 & 

25/10/2024



5
Basic orientaion to Art education and 
paper craft pedagogy for lower 
primary school teachers

23/10/2024, 
24/10/2024 & 

25/10/2024

6
Capacity building of teacher in school 
rediness programme for preschooleers 
for lower primary school teachers

18/11/2024 , 
19/11/2024 & 

20/11/2024

7

Workshop on low cost/no cost TLM 
development for english language 
teaching for upper primary school 
teachers

05/12/2024, 
06/12/2024 & 

07/12/2024

8

Training on Numeracy skill 
Development for strong foundation in 
Mathematics for Upper primary  
school teachers

09/12/2024, 
10/12/2024 & 

11/12/2024

9
Study on impact of use of technology 
on emotional health of asdolescence 
for secondary school.

04/12/2024 to 
26/12/2024



10
Training program on ICT integration 
with pedagogy for secondary school 
teachers

06/01/2025, 
07/01/2015 & 

08/01/2025

11
Training program on sports integrated 
pedagogy for teachers(CPD) for lower 
primary school teachers

09/01/2025 & 
10/01/2025

12
Orientation programme for the school 
Heads & the teachers on school 
leadership of secondary school

22/01/2025, 
24/01/2025, 
25/01/2025, 

27/01/2025 & 
29/01/2025


