SI. No.	Name of the Program	Date of commencement	Photograph
1	District level Bal Vaigyanik Pradarshani 2024	30/05/2024	
2	One day orientation programm on transaction new text book (ICT) for CRCC & BRPs	12/08/2024	On Chesicality Programs Von Chesicality Programs Cont. Chesicality Chesicality Cont. Chesicality Cont. Chesicality Cont. Chesicality Chesicality Cont. Chesicality Che
3	One day orientation programm on transaction new text book (ICT) for CRCC & BRPs	13/08/2024	
4	L.O. base training to improve mathematics teaching and learning in L.P. for Lower primary school teachers	23/10/2024, 24/10/2024 & 25/10/2024	Delta produce the produce of the pro

5	Basic orientaion to Art education and paper craft pedagogy for lower primary school teachers	23/10/2024, 24/10/2024 & 25/10/2024	ASC CONTROLLED OF TOUCHDE PARC COST PROBLEM TO TOUCHDE TO ALL TOWNS AND TO TOUCHDE THE TOWN COMMAND, COMMAND
6	Capacity building of teacher in school rediness programme for preschooleers for lower primary school teachers	18/11/2024, 19/11/2024 & 20/11/2024	
7	Workshop on low cost/no cost TLM development for english language teaching for upper primary school teachers	05/12/2024, 06/12/2024 & 07/12/2024	The state of the s
8	Training on Numeracy skill Development for strong foundation in Mathematics for Upper primary school teachers	09/12/2024, 10/12/2024 & 11/12/2024	Transmitted on MA-stransmitted in the stransmitted of the stransmitted in the stransmi
9	Study on impact of use of technology on emotional health of asdolescence for secondary school.	04/12/2024 to 26/12/2024	

10	Training program on ICT integration with pedagogy for secondary school teachers	06/01/2025, 07/01/2015 & 08/01/2025	Throng source of the source of
11	Training program on sports integrated pedagogy for teachers(CPD) for lower primary school teachers	09/01/2025 & 10/01/2025	WIGHNIGHTS AND PROPERTY OF THE
12	Orientation programme for the school Heads & the teachers on school leadership of secondary school	22/01/2025, 24/01/2025, 25/01/2025, 27/01/2025 & 29/01/2025	DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF THE STANDARD AND ADDRESS OF THE STANDARD